

3rd and final Bill

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

34

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction and Maint. of					
Road from Kadiwar Maniya					
Round House of Mussah to					
Pipri under M.M.S.S. (ST)					
Agency:- Manish Kumar Yadav					
At- Muradpur, Kadiwar, Katta					
Agreement No- 01 S.B.S./2019-20					
Date of commencement- 25/5/2019					
Date of completion- 24/02/2020					
Actual Date of completion- 20/02/2020					

Recommending

Measurement NIL

Abstract of Cost

1)	P/E of Bench mark pillar			
B/E/P-25 of T.M.S. etc = 01 No.				
@ 4732.00/-			₹	4732.00
2)	P/E of Ref Pillars			
B/E/P-25 of T.M.S. etc = 01 No.				
@ 2162.40/-			₹	2162.40
3)	Clearing and grubbing of land			
Land				
B/E/P-25 of T.M.S. etc = 0.23 Hec				
@ 50148.62/-			₹	11534.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/F =	2	18428 = 10
4) Box cutting - Excavation in Roadway					
B/F/P-25 of TMB Qty =		36.08	m ³		
@ 7.77/-				2	2803 = 10
5) Construction of embankment with material obtained from box cutting					
B/F/P-26 of TMB Qty =		21.55	m ³		
@ 27.30/-				2	591 = 10
6) Const. of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pits					
B/F/P- up to 100m lead					
B/F/P- 26 of TMB Qty =		488.50	m ³		
@ 11.45/-				2	5584 = 10
7) Const. of embankment with approved material up to 1000m lead					
B/F/P-26 of TMB Qty =		900.82	m ³		
@ 15.23/-				2	139834 = 10
8) Construction of granular sub base with well graded material					
B/F/P-26 of TMA Qty =		117.41	m ³		
@ 2789.89/-				2	327561 = 10
9) WBM Grading - 3" P/L/S/C of Stone Agg. to WBM Grading - 3"					
B/F/P-27 of TMA Qty =		119.05	m ³		
@ 3520.89/-				2	419162 = 10
10) P/E Logo of M.M.G.S.Y Project.					

Continuation

C/L: ₹ 962725 = 10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			B/F	₹	962725.00
Typical information Sign					
Barbed					
M/P/P-27 of TMB Qty = 04 Nos					
@ 10207.00/- = ₹					41882.00
11) P/L Rcc Concrete Pipe duct					
of 300mm dia					
M/F/P-27 of TMB Qty = 20.00 Run					
@ 992.13/- = ₹					19843.00
12) E/W in excavation for					
foundation of structure					
M/F/P-27 of TMB Qty = 15.66 m ³					
@ 588.00/- = ₹					4510.00
13) Rcc Mises levelling					
course in foundation					
M/F/P-28 of TMB Qty = 2.85 m ³					
@ 6017.62/- = ₹					17150.00
14) Plain Cement concrete in					
substructure					
M/F/P-28 of TMB Qty = 16.42 m ³					
@ 6753.78/- = ₹					100274.00
15) P/L Rcc Pipe N.P-3 of 600					
mm dia in culvert					
M/F/P-28 of TMB Qty = 7.50 m					
@ 1124.51/- = ₹					8434.00
16) Dismantling of existing str.					
- Cement concrete					
M/F/P-28 of TMB Qty = 0.20 m ³					
@ 144.00/- = ₹					144.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
			B/F/-	22	1154268.10
17 27(ii) Dismantling of existing structure RC member					
B/F/P-28 of TMB Qty = 23.33 m ³					8
@ 1076.96/-			22		3586.10
18 28) Dismantling of existing structure 80W in 100					
B/F/P-28 of TMB Qty = 25.235 m ³					
@ 231.85/-			22		5874.20
19 10) Providing & Applying prime coat with 2/4 inch form SS-1					
B/F/P-29 of TMB Qty = 631.13 m ²					
@ 49.51/-				22	31172.10
20 20) Providing and applying Prime coat with RS-1					
B/F/P-29 of TMB Qty = 631.13 m ²					
@ 16.69/-				22	10534.20
21 12) Providing, laying and rolling of closed graded Mix seal surface premix Carpeting of 20 mm thickness					
B/F/P-29 of TMB Qty = 631.13 m ²					
@ 205.65/-				22	129792.20
22 13) Const of unreinforced plain Cement concrete of M30 grade in Pavement					
B/F/P-29 of TMB Qty = 153.00 m ³					
@ 7391.71/-				22	1130932.20
Continuation					
10 = 21.66/35.20					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
		B/P = ₹			24,66,135.00
23) 15) RCC MIS grade KM stone					
(i) Ordinary KM stone					
B/P/P-29 of TMB Qty = 01 Nos.					
@ 2412.68 = ₹					2412.68
24) 18) (ii) 200mm stone (Pavement)					
B/P/P-30 of TMB Qty = 02 Nos.					
@ 676.78/- = ₹					1353.56
24) 18) Retroreflective traffic signs					
boards					
(i) 600mm equilateral triangle					
B/P/P-30 of TMB Qty = 02 Nos.					8335.20
@ 4167.41/- = ₹					8334.82
(ii) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
B/P/P-30 of TMB Qty = 02 Nos.					
@ 5483.02/- = ₹					10966.04
25) 14) Laying brick sowing layer bricks					
bricks on edge sowing					
B/P/P-30 of TMB Qty = 79.24m ²					
@ 539.27/- = ₹					42732.78
26) 19) Road marking with hot applied					
thermo plastic compound at ST					
B/P/P-30 of TMB Qty = 33.00m ²					
@ 867.46/- = ₹					28636.38
27) 20) Road marking at PCC					
surface					
B/P/P-31 of TMB Qty = 50.00m ²					

Continuation

5 48634.50

Scanned with CamScanner